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Davit Build No:

001 12 B 1920

001
Technical Data NDSC-34

Winch Type:

Working Radius:

SWL:

Wire Diameter:

Max. Lowering Height:

Lowering Speed:

Hoisting Speed:

Weight of Davit:

Slewing capability by stored power:

DW34

4.5 m

34 kN

18 mm

40 m

Not less than that obtained from
the formula S = 0.4 + (0.02H) ,
and not exceed 1.3 m/s.
Min.18 m/min

Approx. 2800 kg

120 °
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This drawing is the sole property of VIKING Norsafe Life-Saving Equipment Norway AS. It

must not be submitted to other parties nor used in any manner detrimental to our interests.

It shall not be copied, reproduced, used for manufacturing or sale without the written

consent of VIKING Norsafe Life-Saving Equipment Norway AS. All rights are reserved.
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NDSC-34 Combined Raft/
Rescue Boat Davit
With 450 Matrix
General ArrangementG-500207
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4 RIGU GACA WAGU 17.06.2019

3
Re-issued for approval

GACA ALJI WAGU 09.10.2018

2

Updated recation forces in deck ;removed the dimensions of

boat cradle

GACA ALJI WAGU 14.04.2017
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